The Bridge Education Centre - GCSE/Exam Timetable 2023

Monday 15th May

AM

Functional Skills MATHS (L1 & L2)
Start: 09:00 Duration: 30min

RE - Paper 1 Full Course
Start: 09:45 Duration: 1h 45min

AM

Cobined Science: BIOLOGY
Paper 1
Start: 09:30 Duration: 1h 15min

AM

ENGLISH LITERATURE
Paper 1
Start: 09:30 Duration: 1h 45min

AM

Thursday 18th May

Functional Skills ENGLISH (L1 & L2)
Reading Start: 09:30 Duration: 1h

HISTORY (Component 1)
Start: 09:00 Duration: 2h

A

Friday 19th May

MATHS
Paper 1 (non-calculator)
Start: 09:30 Duration: 1Th 30min

PM

Functional Skills MATHS (L1 & L2)
Start: 13:00 Duration: 1h 30min

Monday 22nd May

AM

Cobined Science: CHEMISTRY
Paper 1
Start: 09:30 Duration: 1Th 15min

PM

PM

SPORTS STUDIES
(Contemporary Issues)
Start: 13:00 Duration: 1h

PM

AM

AM

ENGLISH LITERATURE
Paper 2
Start: 09:15 Duration: 2h 15min

A

Thursday 25th May

Functional Skills ENGLISH (L1 & L2)
Writing Start: 13:00 Duration: 1h

BUSINESS STUDIES - Paper 1
Start: 13:00 Duration: 1h 45min

Cobined Science: PHYSICS
Paper 1
Start: 09:30 Duration: 1h 15min

PM

AM

Friday 26th May

PM

GEOGRAPHY
Paper 1
Start: 13:00 Duration: 1h 30min

Monday 5th June

AM

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
Paper 1
Start: 09:30 Duration: 1h 45min

PM

RE - Paper 2 Full Course
Start: 13:00 Duration: 1h 45min

RE - Short Course
Start: 13:00 Duration: 1h 45min

PM

PM

AM

AM

MATHS
Paper 2 (calculator)
Start: 09:30 Duration: 1h 30min

AM

PM

AM

Thursday 8th June Friday 9th June

GEOGRAPHY
Paper 2
Start: 09:30 Duration: 1h 30min

PM

Monday 12th June

A

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
Paper 2
Start: 09:30 Duration: 1h 45min

PM

PM

HISTORY
(Component 2)
Start: 13:00 Duration: 2h

PM

Thursday 15th June

A

Cobined Science: CHEMISTRY
Paper 2
Start: 09:30 Duration: 1h 15min

AM

MATHS
Paper 3 (calculator)
Start: 09:30 Duration: 1h 15min

AM

PM

Cobined Science: BIOLOGY
Paper 2
Start: 13:00 Duration: 1h 15min

Friday 16th June

AM

Cobined Science: PHYSICS
Paper 2
Start: 09:30 Duration: 1Th 30min

PM

iMedia ICT
Start: 13:00 Duration: 1h 15min

BUSINESS STUDIES
Paper 2
Start: 13:00 Duration: 1h 45min

PM

PM

PM

PM

GEOGRAPHY
Paper 3
Start: 13:00 Duration: 1h 15min




